
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

No.
27
20
44
11
12
17
3
4

999
46
5
2

10
57
1

23
122

9
132
13
15

Name
Vladimír NETUŠIL
Berta BENJÁMIN
Sandro ZELLER
Kurt BÖHLEN
Nikolas SZABÓ
Stefan FÜRTBAUER
Marcel TOBLER
Tomáš CHABR
Attila PENZES
Janos MAGYAR
Marco MINELLI
Urs RÜTTIMANN
Luca IANNACCONE
Jan MATYÁŠ
Patrick SCHOBER
Vojtěch BIRGUS
Norbert GROER DR.
Luca STEFFEN
Václav LAUŠMAN
Philipp TODTENHAUPT
Daniel TAPINOS

Nat.
CZE
HUN
CHE
CHE
SVK
AUT
CHE
CZE
HUN
HUN
ITA
CHE
ITA
CZE
AUT
CZE
AUT
CHE
CZE
AUT
AUT

Car
Dallara F-318

Dallara F-314

Dallara F-312

Dallara F-308

Dallara F-313

Dallara F-316

Dallara F-308

Dallara F-308

Dallara F-312

Formula Master

Dallara F-314

Dallara F-306

Dallara F-308

Formula Renault

Tatuus T014

Tatuus T014

Formula Renault

Formula Renault

Formula Renault

Dallara F-317

Dallara F-308

Team
Effective Racing/CZE

Team Hoffmann Racing/AUT

Jo Zeller Racing/CHE

Jo Zeller Racing/CHE

Ideal Line&Perform. Kft./Gender RT/HUN

Franz Wöss Racing/AUT

Jo Zeller Racing/CHE

Chabr Motorsport/CZE

Attila Penzes/HUN

Magyar Racing Team/HUN

Marco Minelli/ITA

Jo Zeller Racing/CHE

Franz Wöss Racing/AUT

HKC racing Academy/CZE

Procar Motorsport/SVK

JMT Racing /CZE

Team Hoffmann Racing/AUT

Franz Wöss Racing/GER

Sape Motorsport/CZE

Franz Wöss Racing/GER

Franz Wöss Racing/AUT

Lps
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11

Total Tm
25:22.666
25:25.779
25:34.964
25:45.916
25:48.019
26:07.674
26:14.162
26:24.150
26:37.891
26:40.923
26:56.104
27:05.007
27:20.293
25:20.136
25:36.824
25:42.685
26:07.281
26:17.533
26:18.004
26:20.021
26:21.676

Diff

3.113
12.298
23.250
25.353
45.008
51.496

1:01.484
1:15.225
1:18.257
1:33.438
1:42.341
1:57.627

1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
2 Kol

Best
1:55.436
1:55.627
1:56.374
1:56.941
1:57.516
1:58.533
1:59.185
1:59.908
2:01.299
1:58.970
2:01.026
2:03.164
2:03.423
2:04.387
2:05.793
2:06.970
2:06.903
2:09.688
2:09.555
2:09.523
2:01.207

In
4
4
5
3
4
4
4
7
3
5
6
2
3
4
3
7
3
6
3
7
3

km/h
168,499
168,220
167,140
166,330
165,516
164,096
163,198
162,214
160,354
163,493
160,716
157,926
157,595
156,373
154,625
153,192
153,273
149,981
150,135
150,173
160,476

Třída
D2 E2-2.0

D2 F3

D2 F3

D2 F3

D2 F3

D2 F3

D2 F3

D2 F3

D2 E2-2.0

D2 E2-2.0

D2 E2-2.0

D2 F3

D2 F3

D2 FR

D2 F4

D2 F4

D2 FR

D2 FR

D2 FR

D2 F3

D2 F3

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
3.113

Avg. Speed
166,064

Best Lap Tm
1:55.436

Best Speed
168,499

Best Lap by
27 - Vladimír NETUŠIL

Vytištěno: 4.9.2021 10:54:16

Hlavní časoměřič/Chief Timekeeper: Miroslav MÍK/CZE : LIVE: racehero.io Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

MASARYK RACING DAYS – PODZIMNÍ CENA
D2 FORMULA

1.Závod / Race 1 [R]

Závod (25:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 10:24:47

Brno 5,403 Km

4.9.2021 10:10



Pos

D2 E2-2.0
1
2
3
4

D2 F3
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

D2 F4
1
2

D2 FR
1
2
3
4

No.

27
999
46
5

20
44
11
12
17
3
4
2

10
13
15

1
23

57
122

9
132

Name

Vladimír NETUŠIL
Attila PENZES
Janos MAGYAR
Marco MINELLI

Berta BENJÁMIN
Sandro ZELLER
Kurt BÖHLEN
Nikolas SZABÓ
Stefan FÜRTBAUER
Marcel TOBLER
Tomáš CHABR
Urs RÜTTIMANN
Luca IANNACCONE
Philipp TODTENHAUPT
Daniel TAPINOS

Patrick SCHOBER
Vojtěch BIRGUS

Jan MATYÁŠ
Norbert GROER DR.
Luca STEFFEN
Václav LAUŠMAN

Nat.

CZE
HUN
HUN
ITA

HUN
CHE
CHE
SVK
AUT
CHE
CZE
CHE
ITA
AUT
AUT

AUT
CZE

CZE
AUT
CHE
CZE

Car

Dallara F-318

Dallara F-312

Formula Master

Dallara F-314

Dallara F-314

Dallara F-312

Dallara F-308

Dallara F-313

Dallara F-316

Dallara F-308

Dallara F-308

Dallara F-306

Dallara F-308

Dallara F-317

Dallara F-308

Tatuus T014

Tatuus T014

Formula Renault

Formula Renault

Formula Renault

Formula Renault

Team

Effective Racing/CZE

Attila Penzes/HUN

Magyar Racing Team/HUN

Marco Minelli/ITA

Team Hoffmann Racing/AUT

Jo Zeller Racing/CHE

Jo Zeller Racing/CHE

Ideal Line&Perform. Kft./Gender RT/HUN

Franz Wöss Racing/AUT

Jo Zeller Racing/CHE

Chabr Motorsport/CZE

Jo Zeller Racing/CHE

Franz Wöss Racing/AUT

Franz Wöss Racing/GER

Franz Wöss Racing/AUT

Procar Motorsport/SVK

JMT Racing /CZE

HKC racing Academy/CZE

Team Hoffmann Racing/AUT

Franz Wöss Racing/GER

Sape Motorsport/CZE

Lps

13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
11

12
12

12
12
12
12

Total Tm

25:22.666
26:37.891
26:40.923
26:56.104

25:25.779
25:34.964
25:45.916
25:48.019
26:07.674
26:14.162
26:24.150
27:05.007
27:20.293
26:20.021
26:21.676

25:36.824
25:42.685

25:20.136
26:07.281
26:17.533
26:18.004

Diff

1:15.225
1:18.257
1:33.438

9.185
20.137
22.240
41.895
48.383
58.371

1:39.228
1:54.514

1 Kolo
2 Kol

5.861

47.145
57.397
57.868

Best

1:55.436
2:01.299
1:58.970
2:01.026

1:55.627
1:56.374
1:56.941
1:57.516
1:58.533
1:59.185
1:59.908
2:03.164
2:03.423
2:09.523
2:01.207

2:05.793
2:06.970

2:04.387
2:06.903
2:09.688
2:09.555

In

4
3
5
6

4
5
3
4
4
4
7
2
3
7
3

3
7

4
3
6
3

km/h

168,499
160,354
163,493
160,716

168,220
167,140
166,330
165,516
164,096
163,198
162,214
157,926
157,595
150,173
160,476

154,625
153,192

156,373
153,273
149,981
150,135

Třída

D2 E2-2.0

D2 E2-2.0

D2 E2-2.0

D2 E2-2.0

D2 F3

D2 F3

D2 F3

D2 F3

D2 F3

D2 F3

D2 F3

D2 F3

D2 F3

D2 F3

D2 F3

D2 F4

D2 F4

D2 FR

D2 FR

D2 FR

D2 FR

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
3.113

Avg. Speed
166,064

Best Lap Tm
1:55.436

Best Speed
168,499

Best Lap by
27 - Vladimír NETUŠIL

Vytištěno: 4.9.2021 11:39:51

Hlavní časoměřič/Chief Timekeeper: Miroslav MÍK/CZE : LIVE: racehero.io Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

MASARYK RACING DAYS – PODZIMNÍ CENA
D2 FORMULA

1.Závod / Race 1 [R]

Závod (25:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 10:24:47

Brno 5,403 Km

4.9.2021 10:10
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